
£- £-t (^^-<7- &

* »,
1 ’ ~

y
r i\ 1

Rs. 12,00,000/- -A

-l“U<-jrX 20.07.2024

17.08,2024Rs. 25,00,000/- W2-Xu^

AitJZ^

Rs.2,00,00,000/-
Rs.65,07,02,000/-

Rs.6,00,00,000/-

Rs. 12,01,00,000/- 23/(1 -A)RS.8.92,50,000/-

Rs. 1,00,00,000/- Rs. 1,42,00,000/- Rs. 18,27,00,000/-Rs.2039,5 5,000/-

Rs.8,50,00,000/- Rs.5,01,00,000/-

*
Rs.6,82,00,000/-

Rs.9,00,00,000/- Rs. 1,95,00,000/-

Rs.1,28,10,000/- Rs.8,64,36,000/- ^.<U

Rs. 3,67.20.000/- Rs fS, 85.00,000/-
Rs.7,71,00,000/-

Rs. 69,30,000/-

Rs.45,00,000/-Rs. 55,00,000/-
Rs. 14,00,00.000/-

Rs.

Cj -62/jc^ii 00 Ji<4

‘d7-/- &1

X7

Rs. 1,97,00,000/-

Rs.3,72,00,000/-

26.06.2024
22.07.2024
17.08.2024

25.06.2024
20.07.2024
12.08.2024

25.06.2024
20.07.2024
12.08.2024

28.06.2024
27.07.2024
21.08.2024

25.06.2024
22.07.2024
12.08.2024

25.06.2024
22.07.2024

26.06.2024

22.07.2024

4

25.06.2024
20.07.2024
12 08.2024

■7.50,00.000/- dr J'

^1/

(V 7<
11^1 ? f

! ritr*
Iclr'iir 
cU/^UJ _.z _ .
•j> ,-t>h

I

Rs. 32.00,000/-

Rs. 1,57,50,000/-

Rs. 1,30,00, OOO/-

Rs. 75,00,000/-

Rs. 1,10,00,000/-

Rs. 12.50,000/-

Rs. 20.00,000/-

Rs. 2,00,000/-

Rs.52,85,50,000/-

27.06.2024 22.04.2024 17.08.2024
26 05 2024 
24.07.2024 
19.08.2024

25.06.2024
20.07.2024
12.08.2024

26.06.2024
22.07.2024
17.08.2024

Rs. 15,31,40,000/-

Rs.69.25,000/-

Rs.1,80,50,000 -

Rs.74J8,50,000/-

Rs J 6,45,20,000/-

Rs.29,00,000/-

Rs.45,00,000/-

Rs. 1,53,00,000/-
Rs. 5,25,15,000/-

Rs.42.01,00,000/-

Rs.23,40,00,000/-

Rs. 14,85,00,000/ -

Rs.85,01,00,000/-

^126/ (5) 
126/(15- 

-JKA+15-C)

^K123/(5)

-4*123/(7)

123/(4-C+4- 
h}*d) 

-4*126/(6)

Rs.2,02,50, OOO/-

Rs. 50,00,000/-

Rs. 6,00,000/-

Rs. 50.00,000/- -(1)J’MJ>)
-Jyty Rs. 1,00,00,000/-

j^xj 7>

Rs. 15.39,000 -

Rs.9. 10,000/-

Rs.25,60,000/-

Rs. 5,50,00,000/-

-4*110/(8) 

-4*110/(11) 
I2O/(1-A+1-

-4*B) 
-4*117/(1) 

-4*48/ (3) 

-JlrlOo/ (1) 

-e» >>'/1 i

i? )^; >.

Rs.l,48,91.000/-

Rs.l7,36,000/-

Rs.2,01,20,000/-

// tt/»/7

-1-J
-((/•z)6-V|A

Rs. 9,50,00,000/-

1-JA 
-1-^7^

-.Zj

- M H

1

Ju
-(f-A)

V) J7 J*>

d^\~dd.

V k

26.06.202T
24.07.2024
19.08.2024

25.06.2024

________ (BM>^ 

123 (2-A+2-B) 
______

126/(4-A+4-
4*b) 

4*126/(15-0) 

______ (ojjy 
-4* 110/ (5) 

-4*i 10/(12) 
120/(3-A+3-

-4*B) 
-4*i 10/(10) 

-4*6o/(l) 
-Jlr88/(1) 

aw 3 Z

-Ulr'M

Jtl

1 jd 
id./

(X5 7iJ ?’

./■Ji

<Jy J^xj ?>

i.) 7i' ?■

j7J'\f

(XX 7*.1 7> 
iili)7

4/ii>w/10/

Jy 7-i> ?>

Jiki (X</^ J U’UlTl

\f'd^
d>d d^^Ar'

L /A at

Uj364<C/£
dd^UtJ^fd^dlJd 

cj^^i (fd1^ d^d^d^if■dA/Ad' 

^if^d^^d^dkc

^A^d'iddd'
dM ddi
t//I >\/. ^jr>.

A-1/% »!Z
(/j51 d^33

2D Ji0j>,d‘'3\/jd'^.dt3dd3339 Xf^lJ 
^oM‘d < Z ^d>. ddid?^A 

d^r^ d' dfllPl

d^^d^d^L^\d)^dtd'3\d^-^

* * *:

,)^i)4-B >d

\ \ **
X,u»£-fz

u/^4-i*llrw-’4r’-dZJ?u^Uic',''5’'~^'>’i'2O()2-/

j ij;/u4ft I olfjz3 |

______ (amJV'
-4*123/(6)

U) 4* 123/^8)

-4*116/ (6)

dbt/ Ji/

Rs.2,00.00,000/-

^d^ di dA^A J^A3

_______________________7________ _______ _______ -^———-------- ,----------  i-'U:20

h z .

^dLL^^^^dd/d3^1^ ** / .
~l7 i/i > Jj.> ( mi)

v x *' s- ' "x‘ ,r 7 s'" ' r r .
4>>d/

^^\/^7d^^3/^dA^j\aA ^d^>/r^^di/^i^dAzd^ 

.. z. ,, 

di/./j'^d7Aur!tA

d/Ad^^^^^d^ |||
\/'G^dWd/33^<A/ji^^ ^^d^^3//d^^33dd^^t ^/Ldi'^dL'd/id/^dd^ d^^/^^Ad^A^3^^/ d3\//^^^/d^d>/^^^A3\ ■BBHlBBB

£tif^vd3>U^Add^ dd^L./i/A^iAz^L/d^d^ l --

Rs. 9,10,000/- 
Rs.2,00,00,OOO/- 

Rs. 80,00,000/- 

Rs. 67,20,000/-



; to*

Rs.7,00,00,000/-Rs.52,50.00,000/-

*4! Ac J
Rsl 5.75^5,000/-

-JbvtRs.4,00,00,000/-
Rs. 18,81,00,000/-Rs. 11.83.60,OOO/-

Rs.55,00,000/-Rs.3,20,00,000/-

z-f Rs.27, OO.OOO/-

-1-JzRs. 2.50,000/-

-c/Cl

Rs.3,80,00,000/-Rs. 1,80,00,000/-

Rs. 1,65,OO.OOO/-Rs. 1,20,50,000/-

Rs. 12,00,000/-

J)

2-^
10

Rs. 10,26,00,000/-

Rs.21,50,000/- 1

-13

/»S<7fU

-15

-22

042-99214852://^ H/i/0

uJj?*

25.06.2024
22.07.2024
17.08.2024

25.06.2024
20.07.2024
12.08.2024
26.06.2024
22.07.2024
17.08.2024

Rs 7,50.00,000/-

ii / Rs. 10,00,00,000/-

Rs.20,00,000/-

Rs.5,00,000/-

25.06.2024
20.07.2024
18.08.2024

25.06.2024
20.07.2024
12.08.2024

25.06.2024

24.07.2024
17.08.2024

25.06.2024
22.07.2024
12.08.2024

27.06.2024
20.07.2024
17.08.2024

26.06.2024
24.07.2024
15.08.2024

28.06.2024
27.07.2024
19.08.2024
25.06.2024
22.07.2024
17.08.2024 ¥

J/ /£'(«/>)/z

4X.U/ .Z.V4.n

12.08.2024

./J
-c»

.17

-18

.19

-20

e.// •

3-Ah

.CbJilbA

Ju»£

27.06.2024 
22.07.2024 
17 08.2024
26.06.2024
24.07.2024
19.08.2024

25.06.2024 
22.07.2024 
12.08.2024

Rs. 15,48,00, OOO/-

Rs. 36,00, OOO/-

Rs. 26,00,000/-

Rs.3,56^5,OOO/-

Rs. 12,44,88,000/-

Rs. 2,50,000/-

Rs. 95,05,000/- 

Rs.2,56,50,000/- 

Rs. 66,50,000/-

Rs.26,60,000/-

. Rs.20,OO.OOO/-

Rs.6,82,50,OOO/-

Rs.38,00,00()/-

Rs. 31,00,000/-

Rs.47,50,000/-

Rs. 12,7 5,000/-

Rs.5,00,000/-

RS.25,00.000/-

RS.6,60,000/-

Rs.94,50,000/-

Rs.45,00,000/-

Rs.4,20,000/-

Rs.37,00,000/-

Rs.8,05,000/-

Rs. 19,00,000/-

Rs. 5,00,000/-

Rs.8,31.60,000/- 

Rs. 4,23,15,000/- 

Rs. 3,26,00,000/-

Rs. 2,25,00, OOO/-

Rs, 12,75,000/-

Rs.22,00,000/-

Rs.4,20,00,000/-

Rs.5,00,000/-

Rs. 17,00,OOO/- 
Rs. 16,00,000/-

Rs. 8,00,00,000/-

Rs. 9,25,000/-

RS.6,75,000/-

Rs.57,00,000/-

Rs.5.00,000/-

Rs.25,00,000/-

Rs.58,50,00Q-

Rs.40,50,000/-

Rs.50,00,000/-

-l-j/

Rs.30,00,OOP/-

Rs. 10,00,OOO/-

Rs,4,00,00(1/-

Rs. 11.50,000/-

Rs. 11,50.000/-

Rs. 25.50,000/-

1+2^;

15/L67-/^

Rs. I
Rs.2,40^0,OOO/-

Rs.6,00,000/-
Rs.7,5O,OOO/-

Rs. 30,01,000/-

(Xs ?>

_____£_

& J5!' 7>

(X- 7’

-i-»X

jiyi ^/ X

9-<>

7JM>

2-^4
J» Jlf J^fr

iJg,^
2^/JUf

,(^;>2-^

A-2+3-J>l J?

Rs. 3,53,97,000/-

Rs.4,20,05,000/-

Rs. 47,50, OOO/-

Rs, 10,00,000/-

Rs. 29,92,000/-
Rs. 9,50,000/-

Rs.5,00,00,000/-

,90,00,000/-

1- jzr

zzz
3w«X>vJr'

3«J^r

1-C/v^

J'/
2- c/v>^Jf

8-/^

2~C^

4+5^;

6-c/;

/acj

/ ACJ(^

8-<KJ

Rs.30,00,OOO/-

Rs.65,00,00°/-

Rs.26,00, OOO/-

Rs.5,00,000/-

Rs.22,00,000/-

Rs. 1,50,00,00°/-

Rs.2,14,00,000/-

Rs. 4, 35,000/-

Rs.2,75,00,000/-

___

uJhS

Rs. 1.50,00,00°/-

Rs. 14,00,00.000/-

C^)
G)

-2

Rs.4,45,50,OOO/-

Rs.30,60,000/-

Rs.25,00,000/-

Rs.30,00,000/-

Rs.66,00,000/-

Rs. 19,00,000/-

(&) k

2+3/l-JiU5

.(j^;)i->

-i-j/Jzj

-2-uV^

Rs.6,00, OOO/- 

Rs.36,90,000/- 

Rs. 19,80,OOO/-

Rs. 1,50,000/- 

f Rs. 135,90,000/- 
Rs. 33.00,000/- 

^JkJ^Jx^v5,8O,OO,OO0/-^/ 12.05 2023 
12.07.2023*^’^37229/2023

5, so, 00,000/-1/ G V

Jt/\ &
i/J |

j

eV 7^

A
?>

go

<L

X&IbjL j

JtZI /l/L

- ifc/lA -J? 4- t/1/
7. X 4-1/1/

•l [/tA- \XJ

| X?>ISiLU^i/tVcAc44/(/US

y_j^\ 7,1H ‘4 ”

_l/Q?(^>k^U!2022»i(^Aiz>Jl'

J'ku^Zyz/^tZi

X\A j:\
t’ 4- (Z*-

ojv *

AV1^'
J?y< Zt/ 0^ 'J 3 J! 1
X' Jr

Jb <Llf jjI

jc/l

7v 3*f J
t*lf I If J)*

^eifJu/idiG^^

7^3 At /IF j Rs.52,85,50,000/-

>4-(jU

ja;

l-x

(Ji/- 
i-c»;

2--M
i.in,ac,

i-i>7

serve Price-6

.-^>Z^/UzX>'Srt-i'7kSj^UJiz-^Z! |>4i7;^'c»A^^cir-A-7>'f7tt;7;irjxX'J!:X^-XX^r*^>

-cAZiyt/Z^^X,/ JlZ-ujXXJifc'/c- 
ifZ* Utfx. j^v*

//7.^ 20^ 1 OcfyJ

(IPL-5448) Joue/J ^^^4^/^7^2002^/
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bl (X/Lxb

Rs.2,00,00,000/-Rs. 12,00,000/- -^YU

.^123/(6) ^??123/(5)

^123/(7)

.J??126/(5).^116/(6)

Rs.20,39,55,000/-
Rs.6,00,00,000/- -*sc>fU

,^126/(6)

Rs. 1,42,00,000/-

1-U/^/Rs.1,10,00,000/-Rs.1,30,00,000/ -^7|*U
Rs.2,01,20,000/-Rs, 1,80,50,000/-

Rs. 12,50,000/-Rs.75,00,000/-

-^48/(3)lp?60/(1)

~hSc7fU

Rs.1,95,00,000/-Rs.9,00,00,000/- -^C7^U

Rs.1,28,10,000/ -^7^U

Rs.3,72,00,000/- RS9,50,00,000/-

ji/i/ZJt/uX b7l>RS-55,00,000/-
Rs.69,30,000/-

-c/MrRs.2,00,000/-
Rs.7,00,00,000/-

Rs.52,85,50,000/-

2«^U7

Rs.2,50,000/-Rs.52,50,00,00(1/- -MX

^Lfiv^AlLaitail

y x Ju*

Rs. 1,00,00,000/-

25.06.2024
20.07.2024
12.08.2024

25.06.2024
22.07.2024
17.08.2024

Rs.
8,92,50,000/-

123/(8)

126/(15-8)

-4}^

(j|j*7C^7|*U

Rs.
18,27,00,000/-

Rs.
5,01,00,000/-

123 (4-C+4-

20.07.2024
12.08.2024

26-06-2024
22-07-2024
12-08-2024

Rs.32,00,000/- 
Rs. 1,57,50,000/ 
Rs.25,00,000/-

Rs.7,71,00,000/-

\(Jtk

Rs.
8,50,00,000/-

123 (2-A+2- 
^KB)

126/(4-A+4-

123/(1-A)

Rs,8,31,60,000/-
Rs-4,23,15,000/-

Rs.
5.85,00,000/-

4^

m.(JJ7

/*sc>
-Jt/

7l(<

M£ioo/(1)

«^7

WALLED CITY OF 
LAHORE AUTHORITY
GOVERNMENT OF THE PUNJAB

Rs.80,00,000/-
Rs.67,20,000/-
Rs.2,02,50,000/-

-(1*-A)

Jl?88/(1)

(^/)

126/(15-
A+15-C)

Rs.
65,07,02,000/-

J

Rs. 
8,64,36,000/- 
Rs.1,97,00,000/-

Rs.
45,00,000/-

Rs 
15,75,25,000/-

Ji

j/l

Rs.1,00,00,000/- 
Rs. 

2,00,00,000/-
26.06.2024
22.07.2024
17.08.2024
25.06.2024
20.07.2024
12.08.2024

28.06.2024
27.07.2024
21.08.2024
25.06.2024
20.07.2024
12.08.2024
26.06.2024
22.07.2024
17.08.2024
25.06.2024
22.07.2024
12.08.2024

Rs.15,31,40,000/-
Rs,69,25,000/-

Rs.
42,01,00,000/-__
23,40,00,000/-

Rs.1,48,91,000/’
Rs,17,36,000/-"

Rs. 
7,50,00,000/- 

Rs,10,00,00,000/" 25-06-2024 
20-07-2024 
18-08-2024 
25-06-2024 
20-07-2024 

no on0/4

Rs.50,00,000/- 
Rs.6,00,000/- 
Rs.50,00,000/

{f)c/j77y*JO

Rs.
15,39,000/-

Rs. 9,10,000/-

^/?110/(5) 
110/(12)

120/(3-A+3-
^KB)

^110/(10)

(B)J# 
Rs. 

12,01,00,000/-

^110/(8) 
110/(11) 

-dr?
120/(1-A+1-

^117/(1)

Rs.
2,00,00,000/-
Rs.6,82,00,000/-

25.06.2024
/c/A
/aJk
^0

Rs. 
74,38,50,000/-

Rs’ 

16,45,20,000/-

Rs.
14,85,00,000/-___
85,01,00,000/-

Rs.
29,00,000/-

Rs. 
45,00,000/-

Rs. 1,53,000/-
Rs.

5,25,15,000/-

_±z±^i. 
(AHj£

Rs.
25,60,000/- 

Rs.
5,50,00,000/-

Rs.3,67,20,000/-

5
.(i)

U)^JU<c/U

0308-4333307,0321-4495009J;'.->Kjyjl‘J.ly<Cl>i/-^155

R s
2,00,00,000/-

ru

45^3
^lk^30 ^3

26.06.2024
24.07.2024
19.08.2024
25.06.2024.
20.07.2024
17.08.2024

27.06.2024
22.04.2024
17.08.2024
26.06.2024
24.07.2024
19.08.2024

Is

iX

(X»O(5 100

iJ^^CJi 97/?dzi£ 4- 1/ }

Paramount Builders and Developers jUf^D

^y/(/^C

. I>_ 1 iu“ I

^^4.^5,80,00,000/- 12.05.2023^y
>^37229/2023 fL

jilc- ^7 If ULCtU- Jllf 12.07.2023
,/x^Xr^^p?>^v,>5’8Q0Q’Q0Q/~

j Rs.9,10,000/-

(X 4^|)
V>.ZUxj(y>y>^>/)>xy 
J\Z Jyi Jt’Z j J>b Z JC^

.fJi

■

Jl-V&B

■ylM

-aTa>u

, ,(h

c____**

tAC-zf'U 
x/

^i>

JikJ^

ZU iG jXAfc' Ai J^jyt i)/'

ZirJZ ^i)^u

L^\^j9\ J Dxl)

Rs.14,00,00,000/-

(ZUXX?? jZid^9>Gjsb 4X- k-^XSj^j

71 jj/30 ^Xr^^^JoL.lf

* ^^^£2024-25X^X1^

i r'^ Z ZZ d}Zj^
ijji^ZZiiJjdiZ^

Z j\iy. Xo J1 (X2018 Z 
^\Zd:ZA^L^Z^4 ^ZZ^/Z^^d^ZJ^ 

X^>z^X,^l^2024

tZ Jsi^7dj Uj 4^7 is. ‘ J ^s^Z'^Z 
s~jk.jis.‘iLL—^^ZfAv^jis. ZZ*ZZ?Z <z-sAj>xi). 

(jL^yUSZf Z^r UV^b^ZJy^lu^^lyV^^V

*^s^sij'i‘Zj^a. ZsJdZ^zd' 
is.z)\^d^ds^ Z'Z^d

s„ jZas^ z X>^i ^s\s jjZ\^Z j^Zd^uvZ^d^^ZZ^t)j>\s 
^Z^LAzZdZ^s^ZsiA ^£^1 <Z Z^Zb Zst J^Z Ze^

/^cZd<J Z^Zj^

J- ,>71)723,yCf^ylj?



Rs.52,50,00,00^ -4,^

Rs.3t5Q,25,0Q0/^})2^ 3,26,00,000/-

Rs.66,50,000/-
77 ^7

Rs.18,81,00,000/-

Rs,2,75,00,000/-Rs.3,53,97,000/-

Rs,4.20,00,000/-Rs.4,20,05,000/-

^7 Rs,5,00,000/-

-1-JzRs.2,50,000/-

Rs.5,00,00,000/-

separately, clearly mentioned. Any proposal can only be rejected based on the

Rs. 1,80,00,000/ Rs.3,80,00,000/-

Rs.1,20,50,000/- Rs.1,65,00,000/-

US-c/vjlr/fj/Rs.12,00,000/- Rs.6,75,000/-

2^Rs.12,75,000/-

Rs.5,00,000/- 17777Rs,22,00,000/-

Rs.30,00,000/-

Rs. 1,50,00,000/

Rs. 10,26,00,00(

Rs.20,00,000/- /*s<y^U

-11

Rs.25,00,000/- Rs.25,00,000

I.X'Rs.6,60,000/- Rs.58,50,000/-

Rs.94,50,000/- Rs.40,50,000/-

Rs.45,00,000/- Rs.50,00,000/-

IPL-5448
IPL-5451

Rs.36,00,000/-
Rs’26,00,000/-

-8
-9

Rs. 
27,00,000/- 

Rs,1,90,00,000/

Rs 
15,75,25,000/-

Rs.
3,20,00,000/-

Rs. 
2,25,00,000/- 
Rs’12,75,000/-

28.06.2024
27.07.2024
19.08.2024
25.06.2024
22.07.2024
17.08.2024

26.06.2024
24.07.2024
15,08.2024

27.06.2024
20.07.2024
17.08.2024

25-06-2024
22-07-2024
12-08-2024

25-06-2024
24-07-2024
17-08-2024

^Z)2+3/-

Rs.
4,00,00,000/-

PUNJAB INDUSTRIAL ESTATES
DEVELOPMENT AND MANAGEMENT COMPANY

A COMPANY OF GOVSRMMSNT OF PUNJAB

Rs,4,45,50,000/- 
Rs,30,60,000/- 
Rs,25,00,000/- 
Rs,30,00,000/- 
Rs,66,00,000/- 
Rs, 19,00,000/- 
Rs,9,25,000/-

Rs,8,31,60,000/-
Rs-4,23,15,000/-

c/j;

Jb

1—Jjjjy

! ElKtHeadOffice:
Commercial Area (North). Sundar Industrial Estate, Sundar • Raiwind Road, Lahore, 
Phone No.: 92 42 35297203-5 Fax No.: 92 42 35297207
URL www.pie.com.pk, UAN 042111743 743

INVITATION TO BID FOR 
DEVELOPMENT OF LANDSCAPING/HORTICULTURE 

AT VEHARI INDUSTRIAL ESTATE (VIE), VEHARI 
Contract# PIE/P&C/Plantation/VIE/24/21
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RENTING OUT AUCTION
OF THE INSTALLATION OF 3600 VIDEO BOOTH 

WITHIN SHALIMAR GARDEN

WALLED CITY OF 
LAHORE AUTHORITY 
GOVERNMENT OF THE PUNJAB
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Rs,30,00,000/- 
Rs,10,00,000/- 
Rs,4,00,000/- 
Rs, 11,50,000/- 
Rs, 11,50,000/- 
Rs,25,50,000/-

TANIA QURESHI
Director Marketing Tourism & Culture 

Walled City of Lahore Authority, 
Ground Floor, Imdad Bilqees House, 

54-Lawrence Road, Lahore, 
Phone No. 042-99204237 Fax No. 042-99204209
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55,00,000/-
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Rs, 17,00,000/- 
Rs,16,00,000/- 
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8,00,00,000/-
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25.06.2024
20.07.2024
12.08.2024
26.06.2024
22.07.2024
17.08.2024

Rs.5,00,000/-
Rs.57,00,000/-

Rs.5,00,000

Rs.65,00,000/- 
Rs.26,00,000/- 
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Rs.12,44,88,00(1/-
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Rs. 10,00,000/- 
Rs.29,92,000/- 
Rs.9,50,000/~

Rs.21,50,000/-
Rs 26,60,000/-

Rs.20,00,000

Rs.6,00,000/- 
Rs.36,90,000/- 
Rs. 19,80,000 
Rs.1,50,000/- 

Rs.1,35,9Q,000/~ 

Rs.33,00,000/-
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Rs.47,50,000/-[
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Rs.15,48,00,00(|/-
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Rs.2,50,000/-
Rs.95,M000^

Rs.2,56,50,000/-

Rs.22,00,000/-
Rs. 1,50,00,000/-

Rs.4,20,000/- 
Rs.37,00,000/-
Rs-8,05,000/~ 

Rs. 19,00,000/-
Rs.5,00,000/-

Rs. 
6,82,50,000/- 

Rs.38,00,000/- 
Rs.31,00,000/- 
Rs.47,50,000/-

Rs.2,14,00,000/-
Rs.4,35,000/-

Rs,2,40,50,000/ 
Rs.6,00,000/- 
Rs,7,50,000/- 

Rs,30,01,000/-
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The Walled City of Lahore Authority intends installation of 360-degree 
video booths at heritage site within Shalimar Garden. The companies 
are requested to submit their bids offer by obtaining tender documents 
for installation of 360-degree video booths. The Bidding documents 
can be purchased worth Rs. 1000/- from the office of the undersigned 
in working days / hours before June 27, 2024. The technical bids will 
be received on June 27, 2024 till 1 pm and publically opened in the 
office of Walled City of Lahore Authority at 2:00pm on same day. The 
bidding documents can be obtained immediately on the same day after 
the publication of this advertisement during office hours. Any further 
information regarding the same may be acquired from the office of 
undersigned.

Note:-
The companies would submit technically proposal / design and financial proposal 
separately, clearly mentioned. Any proposal can only be rejected based on the 
evaluation criteria as per PPRA Rules.
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Punjab Industrial Estates Development and Management 
Company (PIEDMC) is a company set up under section 42 of the 
Companies Act 2017, owned by the Government of the Punjab with 
Public Private Partnership, to facilitate and accelerate the 
industrial growth of Punjab, Pakistan.
SPIEDMC intends to hire the services of firms I individuals for Supply, 
Plantation and Maintenance of Plants at Vehari Industrial Estate.
©PIEDMC invites sealed bids from Individuals / Firms, having valid 
Income Tax and Sales Tax Number with name in Active Tax Payers list, 
for Supply, Plantation and Maintenance of Plants as per list given in the 
bidding documents, at Vehari Industrial Estate, in accordance with 
Public Procurement Regulatory Authority (PPRA) Punjab rules 2014, 
amended up to date on Single Stage One Envelope procedure.
©Bidding Documents containing the details of Plants, Terms and 
Conditions can be obtained from the address given below upon 
submission of application free of cost. Bidding Documents can be 
downloaded from PPRA website www.ppra.punjab.gov.pk or PIEDMC 
website www.pie.com.pk, as well.
©All Bids must be accompanied by a Bid Security of Rs. 128,500/- 
(which is 2% of the Estimated Cost) in the form of CDR/ Pay Order/ 
Demand Draft in favour of PIEDMC.
©The Bidding Documents, complete in all respect, in accordance with 
the Instructions provided in the Documents, shall be received in Head 
Office of Punjab Industrial Estates, Head Office, Commercial Area 
(North), Sundar Industrial Estate, Sundar-Raiwind Road, Lahore, 
Pakistan by 25th June, 2024 up to 1100 hours and shall be opened at 
1130 hours on the same day. No document will be issued on date of bid 
opening. *
©Instructions to Bidder: E-procurement system shall be implemented 
w.e.f 1st July, 2024, Bidders are requested to register at www.punjab 
.eprocure.gov.pk
©The work will be awarded on Least Cost Basis.
©Incomplete or defective and bids not conforming to the Bidding 
Documents will be rejected,
©In case, the firm is found Black-listed by any Department or provide 
false / misleading information, it’s Bid will be cancelled and will be 
recommended for punitive action.
©PIEDMC reserves the right to reject all the bids as per Rule 35 of 
Punjab Procurement Rules 2014 (amended up to date) 
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http://www.pie.com.pk
http://www.ppra.punjab.gov.pk
http://www.pie.com.pk
http://www.punjab

